
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 954 25:31 4:05 NARANJO LOZANO, MARTA 2006 1 UF 1 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

2 950 26:39 4:16 MOULLE , AGATHE 2004 2 UF 2 Universidad Europea

3 898 26:42 4:17 FROUIN , CAMILLE COLETTE 2006 3 UF 3 Universidad Europea

4 851 26:45 4:17 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 4 UF 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1

5 878 27:08 4:21 DE LA FUENTE CABRANES, CLARA 2002 5 UF 5 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

6 870 27:10 4:21 CHECA DURAN, ELENA 1975 6 UF 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

7 903 27:20 4:23 GARCIA MONTEJANO, CLAUDIA 2002 7 UF 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

8 899 27:33 4:25 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 8 UF 8 Universidad de Alcala

9 902 28:09 4:31 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO 2004 9 UF 9 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

10 896 28:39 4:36 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, DANIELA 1999 10 UF 10 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

11 976 29:14 4:41 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 11 UF 11 UNED

12 873 29:44 4:46 COLL COTS, MARIONA 2005 12 UF 12 Universidad Europea

13 974 29:45 4:46 RUANO ARRIAGADA, KIKI 1967 13 UF 13 Universidad Europea

14 890 29:47 4:46 ESPAÑA CANO, ALBA 2003 14 UF 14 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

15 858 30:41 4:55 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 15 UF 15 Universidad Europea

16 936 31:55 5:07 MARTIN MARTIN-CARO, LUCIA 2006 16 UF 16 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

17 901 32:21 5:11 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NOELIA-DARIA 2004 17 UF 17 Universidad Nebrija

18 852 32:21 5:11 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 18 UF 18 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

19 971 32:21 5:11 RODRIGUEZ DUCASSE, LAURA 1994 19 UF 19 Universidad Europea

20 961 33:03 5:18 PEREZ CURIEL, ANA 1984 20 UF 20 Universidad Nebrija

21 942 33:29 5:22 MIRANDA FERNANDEZ, PAULA 2005 21 UF 21 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

22 874 33:56 5:26 CORCUERA MAYOZ, ANDREA 2004 22 UF 22 Universidad Europea

23 864 34:32 5:32 BROTONS LLORENTE, ISABEL 2005 23 UF 23 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2

24 933 34:44 5:34 MACIAS BARRERA, JOSELIN 1996 24 UF 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3

25 948 35:00 5:36 MORALES PEREA, CAROLINA 2004 25 UF 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4

26 883 35:36 5:42 DEL POZO POZA, CRISTINA 2006 26 UF 26 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 5

27 934 35:36 5:42 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 2006 27 UF 27 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

28 863 38:02 6:06 BRIZ PAREDES, MARIA FERNANDA 2003 28 UF 28 Universidad Nebrija

29 854 39:03 6:15 ALONSO ORTIZ, MARINA 1999 29 UF 29 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

30 895 47:45 7:39 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, TERESA 1972 30 UF 30 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Europea 1160 puntos
1 950 26:39 4:16 MOULLE , AGATHE 2004 2 UF 2 Universidad Europea 450

2 898 26:42 4:17 FROUIN , CAMILLE COLETTE 2006 3 UF 3 Universidad Europea 400

3 873 29:44 4:46 COLL COTS, MARIONA 2005 12 UF 12 Universidad Europea 310

4 974 29:45 4:46 RUANO ARRIAGADA, KIKI 1967 13 UF 13 Universidad Europea 305

5 858 30:41 4:55 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 15 UF 15 Universidad Europea 295

6 971 32:21 5:11 RODRIGUEZ DUCASSE, LAURA 1994 19 UF 19 Universidad Europea 275

7 874 33:56 5:26 CORCUERA MAYOZ, ANDREA 2004 22 UF 22 Universidad Europea 260

2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 890 puntos
1 903 27:20 4:23 GARCIA MONTEJANO, CLAUDIA 2002 7 UF 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 335

2 896 28:39 4:36 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, DANIELA 1999 10 UF 10 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 320

3 934 35:36 5:42 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 2006 27 UF 27 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 235

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 855 puntos
1 851 26:45 4:17 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 4 UF 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1 350

2 864 34:32 5:32 BROTONS LLORENTE, ISABEL 2005 23 UF 23 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2 255

3 933 34:44 5:34 MACIAS BARRERA, JOSELIN 1996 24 UF 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3 250

4 948 35:00 5:36 MORALES PEREA, CAROLINA 2004 25 UF 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4 245

5 883 35:36 5:42 DEL POZO POZA, CRISTINA 2006 27 UF 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 5 235

4 Universidad Nebrija 785 puntos
1 901 32:21 5:11 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NOELIA-DARIA 2004 17 UF 17 Universidad Nebrija 285

2 961 33:03 5:18 PEREZ CURIEL, ANA 1984 20 UF 20 Universidad Nebrija 270

3 863 38:02 6:06 BRIZ PAREDES, MARIA FERNANDA 2003 28 UF 28 Universidad Nebrija 230
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1 891 20:38 3:19 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 1 UM 1 Universidad Europea

2 953 21:03 3:22 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 2 UM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

3 941 21:08 3:23 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 3 UM 3 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

4 880 21:13 3:24 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 4 UM 4 UNED

5 983 21:17 3:25 SANCHEZ-PRIETO MUÑOZ DE LUNA, CARLOS 2005 5 UM 5 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

6 957 21:30 3:27 PELAEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL 2005 6 UM 6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1

7 947 21:31 3:27 MORALES CANO, SERGIO 2006 7 UM 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

8 997 21:48 3:30 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 8 UM 8 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

9 918 22:11 3:33 HERNANDEZ CRUZ, SAUL 2006 9 UM 9 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

10 959 22:29 3:36 PEREZ CANO, PABLO 2000 10 UM 10 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

11 859 22:40 3:38 AYALA JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO 2004 11 UM 11 Universidad Nebrija

12 892 22:46 3:39 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JAVIER 2003 12 UM 12 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

13 913 22:54 3:40 GONZALO ALONSO, DANIEL 2002 13 UM 13 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

14 872 23:00 3:41 CLARES GUIJARRO, AITOR 2006 14 UM 14 Universidad de Alcala

15 893 23:05 3:42 FERNANDEZ RUANO, JOEL 2006 15 UM 15 Universidad Europea

16 869 23:09 3:43 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 16 UM 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

17 991 23:11 3:43 UROS SERNA, DANIEL 1991 17 UM 17 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

18 962 23:15 3:44 PIZARRO BURGOS, PABLO 2006 18 UM 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

19 911 23:16 3:44 GONZALEZ DELGADO, ENRIQUE 2006 19 UM 19 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

20 995 23:20 3:44 WILLIAM PORTER, JAMES 2001 20 UM 20 Universidad Nebrija

21 924 23:23 3:45 JIMENEZ OJEDA, JORGE 2004 21 UM 21 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

22 935 23:27 3:46 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JAVIER 2004 22 UM 22 Universidad Europea

23 888 23:30 3:46 DONAZZAN , MARCO 2005 23 UM 23 Universidad Europea

24 943 23:37 3:47 MOLINA AMIGO, PABLO 2006 24 UM 24 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

25 946 23:48 3:49 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 25 UM 25 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

26 917 23:53 3:50 HAERING HIJON, JAVIER 2004 26 UM 26 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2

27 989 24:25 3:55 TAPIA QUISPE, SERGIO MANUEL 2006 27 UM 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3

28 987 24:31 3:56 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 28 UM 28 Universidad CEU San Pablo

29 990 25:13 4:02 TRENADO NUÑEZ, CARLOS 1984 29 UM 29 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4

30 861 25:23 4:04 BARCELO COROMIDAS, POL 2003 30 UM 30 Universidad Europea

31 956 25:25 4:04 PALACIOS ROS, UNAI 2005 31 UM 31 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

32 879 25:29 4:05 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 32 UM 32 Universidad Nebrija

33 856 26:01 4:10 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 33 UM 33 UNED

34 937 26:02 4:10 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JAVIER 1972 34 UM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 5

35 968 26:07 4:11 RANIERI , LUIS 1996 35 UM 35 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 6

36 952 26:23 4:14 MURANO , SANTIAGO EMMANUEL FRANCISCO 1987 36 UM 36 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 7

37 910 26:29 4:15 GOMEZ GABARDOS, ALVARO 2005 37 UM 37 Universidad de Alcala

38 965 26:32 4:15 PUERTA QUINTANA, RAFAEL 2006 38 UM 38 Universidad Nebrija

39 862 26:34 4:16 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 39 UM 39 Universidad de Alcala

40 964 26:43 4:17 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 40 UM 40 Universidad de Alcala

41 915 27:04 4:20 GUERRA TINOCO, ISAAC 2006 41 UM 41 Universidad Europea

42 999 27:05 4:20 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 42 UM 42 Universidad Europea

43 867 27:12 4:22 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 43 UM 43 UNED

44 923 27:13 4:22 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 44 UM 44 UNED

45 951 27:19 4:23 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 45 UM 45 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 8

46 922 27:20 4:23 HONORATO GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 1974 46 UM 46 UNED

47 994 27:25 4:24 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 47 UM 47 Universidad Nebrija

48 967 27:44 4:27 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 48 UM 48 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

49 958 28:03 4:30 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 49 UM 49 Universidad Nebrija

50 949 28:15 4:32 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 50 UM 50 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

51 928 28:28 4:34 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 51 UM 51 Universidad Nebrija

52 857 28:46 4:37 ARRIBAS BOROBIO, JAVIER 1986 52 UM 52 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 9

53 944 29:12 4:41 MOLINA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1975 53 UM 53 UNED

54 909 29:16 4:41 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 54 UM 54 UNED

55 919 29:25 4:43 HERNANDEZ GUERREIRO, CARLOS 1983 55 UM 55 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

56 992 29:58 4:48 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 56 UM 56 Universidad CEU San Pablo

57 866 29:59 4:48 CALDEVILLA BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 1972 57 UM 57 UNED

58 929 30:03 4:49 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 2002 58 UM 58 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

59 855 30:11 4:50 APARICIO BETRIAN, PEDRO 1962 59 UM 59 Universidad Nebrija

60 930 30:15 4:51 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 60 UM 60 Universidad Europea
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

61 940 30:16 4:51 MARZINI , FRANCESCO 2001 61 UM 61 Universidad Europea

62 986 30:21 4:52 SEISDEDOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 2004 62 UM 62 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

63 881 30:21 4:52 DEL MORAL SANZ, PABLO 2005 63 UM 63 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 10

64 981 30:24 4:52 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 64 UM 64 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 11

65 945 30:40 4:55 MONROY MANZANO, AARON 2005 65 UM 65 UNED

66 884 30:41 4:55 DEL ROSAL CRESPO, MARIO 1975 66 UM 66 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

67 955 30:49 4:56 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL 2003 67 UM 67 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 12

68 996 30:52 4:57 ZAFRA GASCON, JUAN ANTONIO 1962 68 UM 68 UNED

69 889 31:17 5:01 DUQUE HERAS, RICARDO 1977 69 UM 69 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

70 963 31:19 5:01 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 70 UM 70 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 13

71 969 31:19 5:01 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 71 UM 71 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

72 984 31:38 5:04 SANZ GONZALEZ, RUY 1979 72 UM 72 Universidad Nebrija

73 932 31:43 5:05 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 73 UM 73 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

74 875 31:45 5:05 CUERPO YAGÜE, ALVARO 1999 74 UM 74 Universidad Nebrija

75 853 31:45 5:05 ALONSO ORTIZ, ADRIAN 2002 75 UM 75 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

76 865 31:50 5:06 CADAVID NUÑEZ, KEVIN 2003 76 UM 76 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 14

77 908 32:08 5:09 GAYOSO MARTINEZ, VICTOR 1975 77 UM 77 UNED

78 980 32:13 5:10 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 78 UM 78 UNED

79 982 32:41 5:14 SANCHEZ ZAMORA, JUAN CARLOS 2000 79 UM 79 Universidad Nebrija

80 966 32:44 5:15 PULLOQUINGA ZAPATA, JOSE LUIS 1991 80 UM 80 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 15

81 916 33:18 5:20 GUO SHEN, JAVIER 2002 81 UM 81 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

82 972 34:14 5:29 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 82 UM 82 UNED

83 886 34:36 5:33 DIAZ PEYUS, SERGIO 1996 83 UM 83 Universidad Nebrija

84 925 34:38 5:33 KHOLOKHOLOV FILYK, IVAN 2002 84 UM 84 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

85 970 34:59 5:36 RODRIGUEZ CASTAÑO, ADRIAN 1999 85 UM 85 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 16

86 931 35:19 5:39 LOZANO UCEDA, DANIEL 2002 86 UM 86 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

87 979 35:57 5:45 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 87 UM 87 UNED
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1185 puntos
1 953 21:03 3:22 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 2 UM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 450

2 941 21:08 3:23 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 3 UM 3 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 400

3 947 21:31 3:27 MORALES CANO, SERGIO 2006 7 UM 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 335

4 959 22:29 3:36 PEREZ CANO, PABLO 2000 10 UM 10 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 320

5 911 23:16 3:44 GONZALEZ DELGADO, ENRIQUE 2006 19 UM 19 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 275

6 924 23:23 3:45 JIMENEZ OJEDA, JORGE 2004 21 UM 21 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 265

7 943 23:37 3:47 MOLINA AMIGO, PABLO 2006 24 UM 24 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 250

8 949 28:15 4:32 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 50 UM 50 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 120

9 969 31:19 5:01 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 71 UM 71 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 15

10 916 33:18 5:20 GUO SHEN, JAVIER 2002 81 UM 81 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2

11 925 34:38 5:33 KHOLOKHOLOV FILYK, IVAN 2002 84 UM 84 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2

2 Universidad Europea 1055 puntos
1 891 20:38 3:19 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 1 UM 1 Universidad Europea 500

2 893 23:05 3:42 FERNANDEZ RUANO, JOEL 2006 15 UM 15 Universidad Europea 295

3 935 23:27 3:46 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JAVIER 2004 22 UM 22 Universidad Europea 260

4 888 23:30 3:46 DONAZZAN , MARCO 2005 23 UM 23 Universidad Europea 255

5 861 25:23 4:04 BARCELO COROMIDAS, POL 2003 30 UM 30 Universidad Europea 220

6 915 27:04 4:20 GUERRA TINOCO, ISAAC 2006 41 UM 41 Universidad Europea 165

7 999 27:05 4:20 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 42 UM 42 Universidad Europea 160

8 930 30:15 4:51 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 60 UM 60 Universidad Europea 70

9 940 30:16 4:51 MARZINI , FRANCESCO 2001 61 UM 61 Universidad Europea 65

3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 940 puntos
1 997 21:48 3:30 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 8 UM 8 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 330

2 918 22:11 3:33 HERNANDEZ CRUZ, SAUL 2006 9 UM 9 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 325

3 991 23:11 3:43 UROS SERNA, DANIEL 1991 17 UM 17 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 285

4 962 23:15 3:44 PIZARRO BURGOS, PABLO 2006 18 UM 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 280

5 956 25:25 4:04 PALACIOS ROS, UNAI 2005 31 UM 31 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 215

6 967 27:44 4:27 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 48 UM 48 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 130

7 986 30:21 4:52 SEISDEDOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 2004 62 UM 62 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 60

8 884 30:41 4:55 DEL ROSAL CRESPO, MARIO 1975 66 UM 66 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 40

9 932 31:43 5:05 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 73 UM 73 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 5

4 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 840 puntos
1 913 22:54 3:40 GONZALO ALONSO, DANIEL 2002 13 UM 13 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 305

2 869 23:09 3:43 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 16 UM 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 290

3 946 23:48 3:49 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 25 UM 25 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 245

4 919 29:25 4:43 HERNANDEZ GUERREIRO, CARLOS 1983 55 UM 55 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 95

5 929 30:03 4:49 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 2002 58 UM 58 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 80

6 853 31:45 5:05 ALONSO ORTIZ, ADRIAN 2002 75 UM 75 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 815 puntos
1 957 21:30 3:27 PELAEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL 2005 6 UM 6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1 340

2 917 23:53 3:50 HAERING HIJON, JAVIER 2004 26 UM 26 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2 240

3 989 24:25 3:55 TAPIA QUISPE, SERGIO MANUEL 2006 27 UM 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3 235

4 990 25:13 4:02 TRENADO NUÑEZ, CARLOS 1984 29 UM 29 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4 225

5 937 26:02 4:10 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JAVIER 1972 34 UM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 5 200

6 968 26:07 4:11 RANIERI , LUIS 1996 35 UM 35 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 6 195

7 952 26:23 4:14 MURANO , SANTIAGO EMMANUEL FRANCISCO 1987 36 UM 36 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 7 190

8 951 27:19 4:23 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 45 UM 45 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 8 145

9 857 28:46 4:37 ARRIBAS BOROBIO, JAVIER 1986 52 UM 52 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 9 110

10 881 30:21 4:52 DEL MORAL SANZ, PABLO 2005 63 UM 63 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 10 55

11 981 30:24 4:52 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 64 UM 64 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 11 50

12 955 30:49 4:56 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL 2003 67 UM 67 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 12 35

13 963 31:19 5:01 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 70 UM 70 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 13 20
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14 865 31:50 5:06 CADAVID NUÑEZ, KEVIN 2003 76 UM 76 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 14 2

15 966 32:44 5:15 PULLOQUINGA ZAPATA, JOSE LUIS 1991 80 UM 80 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 15 2

16 970 34:59 5:36 RODRIGUEZ CASTAÑO, ADRIAN 1999 85 UM 85 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 16 2

6 Universidad Nebrija 795 puntos
1 859 22:40 3:38 AYALA JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO 2004 11 UM 11 Universidad Nebrija 315

2 995 23:20 3:44 WILLIAM PORTER, JAMES 2001 20 UM 20 Universidad Nebrija 270

3 879 25:29 4:05 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 32 UM 32 Universidad Nebrija 210

4 965 26:32 4:15 PUERTA QUINTANA, RAFAEL 2006 38 UM 38 Universidad Nebrija 180

5 994 27:25 4:24 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 47 UM 47 Universidad Nebrija 135

6 958 28:03 4:30 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 49 UM 49 Universidad Nebrija 125

7 928 28:28 4:34 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 51 UM 51 Universidad Nebrija 115

8 855 30:11 4:50 APARICIO BETRIAN, PEDRO 1962 59 UM 59 Universidad Nebrija 75

9 984 31:38 5:04 SANZ GONZALEZ, RUY 1979 72 UM 72 Universidad Nebrija 10

10 875 31:45 5:05 CUERPO YAGÜE, ALVARO 1999 74 UM 74 Universidad Nebrija 2

11 982 32:41 5:14 SANCHEZ ZAMORA, JUAN CARLOS 2000 79 UM 79 Universidad Nebrija 2

12 886 34:36 5:33 DIAZ PEYUS, SERGIO 1996 83 UM 83 Universidad Nebrija 2

7 UNED 710 puntos
1 880 21:13 3:24 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 4 UM 4 UNED 350

2 856 26:01 4:10 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 33 UM 33 UNED 205

3 867 27:12 4:22 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 43 UM 43 UNED 155

4 923 27:13 4:22 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 44 UM 44 UNED 150

5 922 27:20 4:23 HONORATO GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 1974 46 UM 46 UNED 140

6 944 29:12 4:41 MOLINA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1975 53 UM 53 UNED 105

7 909 29:16 4:41 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 54 UM 54 UNED 100

8 866 29:59 4:48 CALDEVILLA BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 1972 57 UM 57 UNED 85

9 945 30:40 4:55 MONROY MANZANO, AARON 2005 65 UM 65 UNED 45

10 996 30:52 4:57 ZAFRA GASCON, JUAN ANTONIO 1962 68 UM 68 UNED 30

11 908 32:08 5:09 GAYOSO MARTINEZ, VICTOR 1975 77 UM 77 UNED 2

12 980 32:13 5:10 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 78 UM 78 UNED 2

13 972 34:14 5:29 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 82 UM 82 UNED 2

14 979 35:57 5:45 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 87 UM 87 UNED 2

8 Universidad de Alcala 660 puntos
1 872 23:00 3:41 CLARES GUIJARRO, AITOR 2006 14 UM 14 Universidad de Alcala 300

2 910 26:29 4:15 GOMEZ GABARDOS, ALVARO 2005 37 UM 37 Universidad de Alcala 185

3 862 26:34 4:16 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 39 UM 39 Universidad de Alcala 175

4 964 26:43 4:17 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 40 UM 40 Universidad de Alcala 170
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CLASIFICACIÓN UNIVERSIDADES

PUESTO UNIVERSIDAD FEMENINO MASCULINO TOTAL
1 Universidad Europea 1160 1055 2215
2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 890 1185 2075
3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 855 815 1670
4 Universidad Nebrija 785 795 1580

Universidad Complutense de Madrid 940 0
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 840 0
UNED 710 0
Universidad de Alcala 660 0
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